
Cefe6rate with Our Sisters in their Year ef :Ju6i[ee, 2024

'Number of Years 
Cefe6ratin8 

80 

80 

75 

75 

75 

75 

70 

70 

70 

70 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

50 

45 

45 

'lfame 

Sister Lawrence Mahon 

Sister Anita William O'Neill 

Sister Mary Lou Hayden 

Sister Clare Mary Roden 

Sister Sister Dorothy Sheahan 

Sister Mary Jo Ward 

Sister Mary E. Farrell 

Sister Margaret Killough 

Sister Mary Morley 

Sister Mary Ellen Verdon 

Sister Diane Dillon 

Sister Cecilia Charles Flanagan 

Sister Beatrice Guider 

Sister Carol Hoban 

Sister Judith Mertz 

Sister Gloria O'Brien 

Sister Marie Russo 

Sister Maureen Shaughnessy 

Sister Marilyn Zaino 

Sister Jeanne Agans 

Sister Rosanne Caiazzo 

Sister Mary Patricia Hooper 

Sister Roseann Mazzeo Sister 

Cecilia McManus Sister 

Dianne Moore 

Sister Maryanne Campeotto 

Sister Cheryl France 

Sister Dolores Lew 

Sister Mary Teresa Orbegozo 

'Date of �ntrance

September 8, 1944 

March 24, 1944 

June 24, 1949 

October 2, 1949 

October 2, 1949 

June 24, 1949 

September 6, 1954 

September 6, 1954 

September 6, 1954  

September 6, 1954 

August 20, 1959 

August 20, 1959 

August 20, 1959 

August 20, 1959 

August 20, 1959 

August 20, 1959 

August 20, 1959 

August 20, 1959 

August 20, 1959 

September 6, 1964 

September 6, 1964 

September 6, 1964 

September 6, 1964 

September 6, 1964 

September 6, 1964  

September 14, 1974 

July 8, 1979 

August 15, 1979 

September 19, 1979 45 
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