## Celebrate with Our Sisters in their Year of Jubilee, 2024

Name	Date of Entrance	Number of Years Celebrating
Sister Lawrence Mahon	September 8, 1944	80
Sister Anita William O'Neill	March 24, 1944	80
Sister Mary Lou Hayden	June 24, 1949	75
Sister Clare Mary Roden	October 2, 1949	75
Sister Sister Dorothy Sheahan	October 2, 1949	75
Sister Mary Jo Ward	June 24, 1949	75
Sister Mary E. Farrell	September 6, 1954	70
Sister Margaret Killough	September 6, 1954	70
Sister Mary Morley	September 6, 1954	70
Sister Mary Ellen Verdon	September 6, 1954	70
Sister Diane Dillon	August 20, 1959	65
Sister Cecilia Charles Flanagan	August 20, 1959	65
Sister Beatrice Guider	August 20, 1959	65
Sister Carol Hoban	August 20, 1959	65
Sister Judith Mertz	August 20, 1959	65
Sister Gloria O'Brien	August 20, 1959	65
Sister Marie Russo	August 20, 1959	65
Sister Maureen Shaughnessy	August 20, 1959	65
Sister Marilyn Zaino	August 20, 1959	65
Sister Jeanne Agans	September 6, 1964	60
Sister Rosanne Caiazzo	September 6, 1964	60
Sister Mary Patricia Hooper	September 6, 1964	60
Sister Roseann Mazzeo Sister	September 6, 1964	60
Cecilia McManus Sister	September 6, 1964	60
Dianne Moore	September 6, 1964	60
Sister Maryanne Campeotto	September 14, 1974	50
Sister Cheryl France	July 8, 1979	45
Sister Dolores Lew	August 15, 1979	45
Sister Mary Teresa Orbegozo	September 19, 1979	45